

FA(MAT) No. 195 of 2025

Order Sheet

16/04/2026	Ms. Sweksha Sharma, counsel for the Appellant. None for the Respondent. Let the matter be listed after three weeks for further orders. Interim relief granted earlier on 12.06.2025 shall remain in force till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Nikita	